sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of
1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

Gympie Saturday 5 April, 2025

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 COLOURED SANDS SPRINT BENCHMARK 60 Handicap

850 metres $10000
01 Dare To Share(Malcolm Bailey)
02 City Chick(Malcolm Bailey)

03 Hard Landing(Malcolm Bailey)
04 Holiday Dreams(Kym Afford)

05  Flying Rupert(Kym Afford)

06  Primary Witness(Adrian Olsen)
07 It's Hells Bells(Darren Bell)

10 Sea Commits(Neville O'Toole)

11 Chilli Palmer(Leigh Wanless)

12 Late Night Devil(Trevor Thomas)

Ms Kayla
Barker

Mr Mitch Goring

Ms Julie
Busuttin

Shakira Bailey
Ty Wheeler
Ms Kayla
Johnston

Ms Perrie
Carter

Ms Minonette
Kennedy

Ms Kelly Gates

Nathan
Thomas

01:30PM

9

10
11

12

NOBA

2 JOIN THE 100 CLUB IN 2026 BENCHMARK 50 Handicap

1030 metres

01

03

07

08

09

3 VALE KAYE HILL QTIS Maiden Plate

War Too All(Trevor Thomas)

Nine Cigars(Barry Gill)

Braidwood Prince(Malcolm Bailey)

Paper Cowboy(Trevor Thomas)

Muiron(Cheryl Rogers)

$10000

Ms Julie
Busuttin

Ms Kayla
Barker

Ms Perrie
Carter

Ms Chelsea
Francis

Ms Cheryl
Rogers

1170 metres QTIS: $15000, Non QTIS: $5000

01

02

03
04

Daunting Instinct(Malcolm Bailey)

Gartan(Trevor Thomas)

Red Vodka(Harry Schwenke)
The Uprising(Cheryl Rogers)

Ms Perrie
Carter

Ms Chelsea
Francis

Paul Hamblin

Ms Cheryl
Rogers

02:10PM

9

02:55PM

7

4

6
8

69.5

67.0
65.0

63.0
61.5
61.5

61.0

58.5

57.0
56.5

64.0

61.5

59.5

59.5

59.0

59.5

59.5

59.5
59.5

05

06

07

08

10

11

Woolmar(Trevor Thomas) Ms Julie
Busuttin

Amahle(Adrian Olsen) Ms Kayla
Barker

Begorra(Trevor Thomas) Nathan
Thomas

Princess Sophie(John Johnston) Ms Kayla
Johnston

Cosmic Proportions(Melanie
Finnigan)
Elemiss(Gordon Hay)

Shakira Bailey

Ty Wheeler

RAINBOW BEACH CLASSIC Class 3 Plate

01

02

03

1170 metres $10000

Maxie Tap (NZ)(Trevor Thomas) Ms Kayla
Barker

Rapid Dude(Trevor Thomas) Ms Chelsea
Francis

Suenito(Jason Hancock) Ms Julie
Busuttin

Daintree Dreaming(Trevor Nathan
Thomas) Thomas

07

08

Hewrecked'em(Kristen Roon) Ms Kelly Gates

Braidwood Queen(Malcolm Bailey) Ms Perrie
Carter

Dolly Disco(Jason Judge) Ms Minonette
Kennedy

Prevaricate(Mark Ferguson) Ty Wheeler

5 59.5

3 575

1 575

9 575

2 56.5

10 56.5

03:35PM

7 61.0

1 59.5

8 59.5

5 58.0

58.0
3 575

2 575

6 56.0

COOLOOLA COAST REALTY 100 CLUB CUP BENCHMARK 50
Handicap

1470 metres

01
02

03

05

06

$13300

Paballo(James Moore) Shakira Bailey

What A Weekend(Jason Hancock) Ms Julie
Busuttin

Gutho(Bob Davis) Ms Hannah
Phillips

Stormtrooper(Andrew Cowell) Ms Kayla
Johnston

Daunting Lady(Leigh Wanless) Ms Perrie
Carter

04:15PM

2 625
5 62.5

4 615

7 615

12 59.5

08

09

10

12

Poweralong(Andrew Mead)
Claudius(Trevor Thomas)
Colhoun(Cheryl Rogers)

Pauli(Leigh Wanless)

Ms Kayla
Barker

Nathan
Thomas

Ms Cheryl
Rogers

Ms Minonette
Kennedy

9

59.5

59.0

59.0

58.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




